2nd Instalment INR 25,00,000/- After 2 months of commencement 
of flight training

3rd Instalment

INR 25,00,000/- After 4 months of commencement 
of flight training

4th Instalment INR 20,00,000/- After 6 months of commencement 
of flight training

Total Fees INR 1,10,00,000/-* (One Crore Ten Lakhs Only)

Flight Training Commencement Conditions*
Flight training commencement is subject to the student clearing all 
DGCA theory
subjects prior to commencement of flight training:

1. Meteorology
2. Air Regulations
3. Navigation

*prices as on January 2026